Holder Name
TALOS MINING PL
D'ANNA RACHEL
GRIESBACH GLENN
TEDY-ASIHTO JUNITA
JP MORGAN NOM AUST LTD
CAMERON SARAH
LITHIUM AUST NL
SUBURBAN HLDGS PL
TETS PL
GURON PL
HSBC CUSTODY NOM
PHEAKES PL
CELTIC CAP PL
SUBURBAN HLDGS PL
CHIFLEY PORTFOLIOS PL
HUXTABLE KEITH + P
SOLUTIONS ASENNA WEALTH
ASPEN GOLD INV PL
PINKUS GREGORY M + L M
MORAN SAMANTHA

* Denotes merged holders.

Note: All holders are included in the report.

METALSTECH LIMITED - FULLY PAID

Top 20 Listing

Designation

TALOS MINING A/C

SUBURBAN S/F A/C
MORAN S/F

SENATE A/C

CELTIC CAP A/C
SUBURBAN S/F A/C
HUXTABLE S/F A/C
CHALLENGER A/C
PINKUS FAM S/F A/C

TOP 20 TOTAL

Current

Date - 21/02/2017 Time - 18.48.46

Current Securities
17,914,000
11,716,000

3,450,000
3,450,000
2,820,000
2,250,000
2,000,000
1,250,000
1,250,000
1,200,000
1,125,000
1,020,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
960,000
960,000
710,000
650,000
600,000
600,000

55,925,000

%
23.55%
15.40%
4.54%
4.54%
3.71%
2.96%
2.63%
1.64%
1.64%
1.58%
1.48%
1.34%
1.31%
1.31%
1.26%
1.26%
0.93%
0.85%
0.79%
0.79%

73.51%
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METALSTECH LIMITED - FULLY PAID
Spread Analysis
Date - 21/02/2017 Time - 18.48.46
Spread of Holdings Holders Securities G
P 9 Issued Capital
NIL holding 0 0 0.00%
1 - 1,000 0 0 0.00%
1,001 - 5,000 0 0 0.00%
5001 - 10,000 236 2,360,000 3.10%
10,001 - 100,000 135 6,531,500 8.59%
Over 100,000 69 67,181,500 88.31%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 440 76,073,000
Analysis by Location
Overseas 22 8,145,000 10.71%
Australia: 416 66,808,000 87.82%
ACT 1 10,000 0.01%
NSW 133 9,518,000 12.51%
VIC 148 14,730,000 19.36%
QLD 17 1,255,000 1.65%
SA 10 534,000 0.70%
WA 104 40,726,000 53.54%
TAS 3 35,000 0.05%
NT 0 0 0.00%
Address Unknown 2 1,120,000 1.47%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 440 76,073,000

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.





