METALSTECH LIMITED - FULLY PAID Top 20 Listing



			Current Date - 21/02/2017 Time - 18.48.46		Previous Top * As at: 0/00/00 *		
Ran	k Holder Name	Designation	Current Securities	%	Prev. Securities	%	Rank
* 1	TALOS MINING PL	TALOS MINING A/C	17,914,000	23.55%			
* 2	D'ANNA RACHEL		11,716,000	15.40%			
3	GRIESBACH GLENN		3,450,000	4.54%			
4	TEDY-ASIHTO JUNITA		3,450,000	4.54%			
* 5	JP MORGAN NOM AUST LTD		2,820,000	3.71%			
* 6	CAMERON SARAH		2,250,000	2.96%			
* 7	LITHIUM AUST NL		2,000,000	2.63%			
8	SUBURBAN HLDGS PL	SUBURBAN S/F A/C	1,250,000	1.64%			
* 9	TETS PL		1,250,000	1.64%			
* 10	GURON PL	MORAN S/F	1,200,000	1.58%			
11	HSBC CUSTODY NOM		1,125,000	1.48%			
* 12	PHEAKES PL	SENATE A/C	1,020,000	1.34%			
13	CELTIC CAP PL	CELTIC CAP A/C	1,000,000	1.31%			
* 14	SUBURBAN HLDGS PL	SUBURBAN S/F A/C	1,000,000	1.31%			
15	CHIFLEY PORTFOLIOS PL		960,000	1.26%			
* 16	HUXTABLE KEITH + P	HUXTABLE S/F A/C	960,000	1.26%			
17	SOLUTIONS ASENNA WEALTH		710,000	0.93%			
* 18	ASPEN GOLD INV PL	CHALLENGER A/C	650,000	0.85%			
19	PINKUS GREGORY M + L M	PINKUS FAM S/F A/C	600,000	0.79%			
* 20	MORAN SAMANTHA		600,000	0.79%			
	* Denotes merged holders.	TOP 20 TOTAL	55,925,000	73.51%		0,	%
	Note: All holders are included in the report.						



METALSTECH LIMITED - FULLY PAID Spread Analysis Date - 21/02/2017 Time - 18.48.46

Spread of Holdings	Holders	Securities	% of Issued Capital
NIL holding	0	0	0.00%
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	0	0	0.00%
5,001 - 10,000	236	2,360,000	3.10%
10,001 - 100,000	135	6,531,500	8.59%
Over 100,000	69	67,181,500	88.31%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	440	76,073,000	
Analysis by Location			
Overseas	22	8,145,000	10.71%
Australia:	416	66,808,000	87.82%
ACT	1	10,000	0.01%
NSW	133	9,518,000	12.51%
VIC	148	14,730,000	19.36%
QLD	17	1,255,000	1.65%
SA	10	534,000	0.70%
WA	104	40,726,000	53.54%
TAS	3	35,000	0.05%
NT	0	0	0.00%
Address Unknown	2	1,120,000	1.47%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	440	76,073,000	

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.